
IP 
40

LED

31 W

2820 lm

91 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

3%

31 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 40.04 in

Width: 2.95 in

Height: 7.72 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 31 W

Protection 

IP: 40

Product data sheet
MEDICA LED - 29W - DOWNLIGHT - 4000K
SMD16376
THORLUX LIGHTING

Designed for use in hospital wards and compliant with the CIBSE 2008 Hospital Lighting Guide (LG2). LED and T5 versions. Separate switching

facility for up and downlight operation. Optional centrally mounted 1W LED night light contained within the lower (downlight) compartment.

Shallow depth extruded aluminium body with die-cast aluminium ends designed for easy cleaning and a curved and sloping top discourages

use as a shelf and helps minimise dust build-up. 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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